154
∅A
∅D
H
∅A
∅D
H
Construction changes reserved
	 Characteristics	 Swirl diffuser.
	 Material	 Steel. Powder coated white RAL 9010.
	 Fixing	 Fixing by side screws or one central screw.
	 Accessories	 K: Connecting plenum
Model D [mm] ∅ D [mm] B [mm] A [mm]
DVP-Q/R-Z/300 295 × 295 300 80 240
DVP-Q/R-Z/400 395 × 395 400 85 340
DVP-Q/R-Z/500 495 × 495 500 140 440
DVP-Q/R-Z/600 595 × 595 600 170 540
DVP-Q/R-Z/625 620 × 620 625 170 540
Dimensions
DVP
KK-H-PP-M
KO-H-PP-M